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CLOVIS, CA Aggregate Leaders

Cont
No.

138

119

111

62

212

398

205

444

266

Bareback Riding

Contestant Name

D.V. Fennell
Neosho, MO

Monte Downare
Hartsel, CO

Steven Dent
Mullen, NE

Clint Cannon
Waller, TX

Tilden Hooper
Carthage, TX

Jared Smith
Williston, FL

Logan Hodson
Telkwa, BC

Danny Webb
cottonwood, ca

Will Lowe
Canyon, TX

Champ.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Aggregate

Ground

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

StdRodeoAggregateReport

Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

rca

PRORODED:



7,525.00
0.00

6,125.00
12,000.00

18,125.00
906.25

17,218.75
0.00

17,218.75

Gross Fees
Fee Adjustments

Net Fees
Purse

Total Purse
Less 5.00%
Subtotal

Sponser/Added $
Total

Finals:

Number of Gos:

Initial Entries:
DR/DO/VR:

Current Entries:

Entry Fees:

43

35

$175

No
1
17,218.75

17,218.75

0.00

0.00

8

0

Payoff Values

Total Prize $
Go Prize $

Aggregate Prize $

Final Prize $

# Places - Go/Aggregate
# Places - Finals



